	What's on in October 2019

	For MGC Women Golfers

	Weekly Mixed Stableford Comp available every day - 9 Holes

	Every Tuesday: Vets Mixed Stableford Competition - 9 Holes

	Every Friday: Chook Run - 9 Holes

	Every Sunday: Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	
Tuesday, 1 October 2019
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Merewether GC Pro Am

	Wednesday, 2 October 2019
	1st elimination Round Club Championship
Club Championship Sponsor THIRDI
 Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor: D. Gadd, M. Crawford, K. Feighan, H. Stephens

	Saturday, 5 October 2019
	Merewether Cup

	Monday, 7 October 2019
	PUBLIC HOLIDAY Women's Individual Stableford

	Wednesday, 9 October 2019
	2nd elimination Round Club Champs
Club Championship Sponsor THIRDI
Women's Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor: K. Turnbull, D. Kelly, A. Ibbotson, J. Carter

	Friday, 11 October 2019
	Vets Salver and GNSW Medal Playoff Charlestown

	Saturday, 12 October 2019
	Women's Individual Stroke - 18 Holes
JSA Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch
1st Round Saturday Women's Championships
Sponsor: Trish Trevethan

	Monday, 14 October 2019
	Hunter Valley GC Open Day

	Tuesday, 15 October 2019
	Waratah Charity Day

	Wednesday, 16 October 2019
	FINAL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - Sponsor THIRDI
Women's Individual Stableford

	Thursday, 17 October 2019
	Scone Open Day

	Saturday, 19 October 2019
	Women's Individual Stroke - 18 Holes
2nd Round Saturday Women's Championships
Sponsor: Trish Trevethan

	Sunday, 20 October 2019
	Toronto Ladies Classic

	Monday, 21 October 2019
	Country Cup Kurri GC

	Wednesday, 23 October 2019
	AGM 8am in the Clubhouse
Presidents v Captains Match Play
Shotgun start after the AGM

	Friday, 25 October 2019
	Horizons Gala Day

	Saturday, 26 October 2019
	Women's Individual Stroke - 18 Holes
3rd Round Saturday Championships
MONTHLY MEDAL PLAYOFF FOR THOSE IN CONTENTION
Sponsor Trish Trevethan

	Monday, 28 October 2019
	Cypress Lakes Open Day

	Wednesday, 30 October 2019
	NOVATAX Monthly Medal Playoff -  for those in contention
Women's Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor: J. Bland, D. Manhood, J. Halton, C. Free

	Thursday, 31 October 2019
	Newcastle GC Halloween Open Day



